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человек
	Муниципальные образования
	Выбыло – 
всего
	в том числе

	
	
	внутри
региона
	в другие
регионы
России
	за
пределы
России

	Магаданская область
	6910
	1788
	3954
	1168

	городская местность
	6574
	1612
	3806
	1156

	сельская местность
	336
	176
	148
	12

	в том числе:
	
	
	
	

	Городской округ город Магадан
	4141
	692
	2593
	856

	из него г. Магадан
	3975
	649
	2477
	849

	Муниципальные округа:
	
	
	
	

	Ольский
	457
	209
	214
	34

	городская местность
	285
	119
	142
	24

	сельская местность
	172
	90
	72
	10

	Омсукчанский
	369
	80
	263
	26

	городская местность
	366
	79
	261
	26

	сельская местность
	3
	1
	2
	-

	Северо-Эвенский
	118
	75
	43
	-

	городская местность
	94
	55
	39
	-

	сельская местность
	24
	20
	4
	-

	Среднеканский
	194
	64
	92
	38

	городская местность
	185
	60
	87
	38

	сельская местность
	9
	4
	5
	-

	Сусуманский
	501
	183
	240
	78

	городская местность
	488
	178
	232
	78

	сельская местность
	13
	5
	8
	-

	Тенькинский
	216
	119
	89
	8

	городская местность
	145
	79
	59
	7

	сельская местность
	71
	40
	30
	1

	Хасынский
	437
	154
	186
	97

	городская местность
	400
	141
	163
	96

	сельская местность
	37
	13
	23
	1

	Ягоднинский
	477
	212
	234
	31

	городская местность
	470
	209
	230
	31

	сельская местность
	7
	3
	4
	-
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